—
MEDIUM VOLTAGE AC DRIVES
ABB drives
ACS5000 water-cooled
5 to 36 MW
3
—
The power you require.

ACS5000 water-cooled
Motor data Converter data
Nominal ratings 2) Type code 3) Power
(kVA)
With external transformer With combined transformer 4)
(kW) 1) (hp) 1) (A)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
6000 V
6830 9150 670 ACS5000-060-W01A-xy-010 7000 7130 6800 8530 8650
8480 11360 840 ACS5000-060-W01B-xy-010 8700 7130 6800 8530 8650
10140 13590 1000 ACS5000-060-W01C-xy-010 10400 7130 6800 8530 8650
11154 14949 1100 ACS5000-060-W01D-xy-010 11440 7130 6800 8530 8650
12680 16990 1250 ACS5000-060-W02A-xy-010 13000 9130 9700 9730 10450
15210 20380 1500 ACS5000-060-W02B-xy-010 15600 9130 9700 9730 10450
17750 23790 1750 ACS5000-060-W03A-E6-010 18200 13430 12200 n.a. n.a.
20280 27180 2000 ACS5000-060-W03B-E6-010 20800 13430 12200 n.a. n.a.
22330 30000 2200 ACS5000-060-W03C-E6-010 22900 13430 12200 n.a. n.a.
23300 31220 2300 ACS5000-060-W04A-E6-010 23900 15830 16500 n.a. n.a.
25350 33970 2500 ACS5000-060-W04B-E6-010 26000 15830 16500 n.a. n.a.
30420 40760 3000 ACS5000-060-W04C-E6-010 31200 15830 16500 n.a. n.a.
6600 V
7510 10060 670 ACS5000-066-W01A-xy-010 7700 7130 6800 8530 8650
9360 12540 840 ACS5000-066-W01B-xy-010 9600 7130 6800 8530 8650
11120 14900 1000 ACS5000-066-W01C-xy-010 11400 7130 6800 8530 8650
12232 16390 1100 ACS5000-066-W01D-xy-010 12540 7130 6800 8530 8650
13940 18680 1250 ACS5000-066-W02A-xy-010 14300 9130 9700 9730 10450
16670 22340 1500 ACS5000-066-W02B-xy-010 17100 9130 9700 9730 10450
19500 26130 1750 ACS5000-066-W03A-E6-010 20000 13430 12200 n.a. n.a.
22330 29920 2000 ACS5000-066-W03B-E6-010 22900 13430 12200 n.a. n.a.
24570 32950 2200 ACS5000-066-W03C-E6-010 25200 13430 12200 n.a. n.a.
25640 34360 2300 ACS5000-066-W04A-E6-010 26300 15830 16500 n.a. n.a.
27890 37370 2500 ACS5000-066-W04B-E6-010 28600 15830 16500 n.a. n.a.
33440 44810 3000 ACS5000-066-W04C-E6-010 34300 15830 16500 n.a. n.a.
6900 V
7800 10450 670 ACS5000-069-W01A-xy-010 8000 7130 6800 8530 8650
9750 13070 840 ACS5000-069-W01B-xy-010 10000 7130 6800 8530 8650
11700 15680 1000 ACS5000-069-W01C-xy-010 12000 7130 6800 8530 8650
12870 17248 1100 ACS5000-069-W01D-xy-010 13200 7130 6800 8530 8650
14530 19470 1250 ACS5000-069-W02A-xy-010 14900 9130 9700 9730 10450
17450 23380 1500 ACS5000-069-W02B-xy-010 17900 9130 9700 9730 10450
20380 27310 1750 ACS5000-069-W03A-E6-010 20900 13430 12200 n.a. n.a.
23300 31220 2000 ACS5000-069-W03B-E6-010 23900 13430 12200 n.a. n.a.
25640 34380 2200 ACS5000-069-W03C-E6-010 26300 13430 12200 n.a. n.a.
26810 35930 2300 ACS5000-069-W04A-E6-010 27500 15830 16500 n.a. n.a.
29150 39060 2500 ACS5000-069-W04B-E6-010 29900 15830 16500 n.a. n.a.
35000 46900 3000 ACS5000-069-W04C-E6-010 35900 15830 16500 n.a. n.a.
1) Indicative information referring to typical 4-pole induction motor
under nominal supply voltage conditions.
2) Nominal rating for no-overload operation
3) ‚x‘ indicates the different converter types
E – for external transformer
J – for integrated transformer
,y‘ indicates different rectifier types:
-  3 - 18-pulse
-  6 - 36-pulse
Note: C3 is not available.